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COMO SILBER

Fabrikant
Item nummer

ean

Externe Afmetingen in mm (BxHxD)
Interne Afmetingen in mm (HxBxD)
Gewicht KG

Inhoud |

Hoogte inworp (mm)

Breedte inworp (mm)

Kleur

Slot

Materiaal

Rottner Tresor
T05322

9006072063067

320 mm x 250 mm x 85 mm
0mm x 0 mm x 0 mm
1,5kg

6,8L

35

210

Zilver

Bout slot

Staal
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250mm
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